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1. ASHDOD DOLPHINS
2. ZEBRE CHARLEROI Venus Match: 5. Sports Hall Pala Parona Start: 09:00 End: 16:00
3. UNITED DC Play time: 2 x 20 min.
4. SIFKG SLOBODA Via Papa Giovanni XXIII 13 - 27020 Parona PV Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs

1 09:00 - 10:00 5 A1 - A4 21/01/20 vs 4 : 0 2 2
4 10:00 - 11:00 5 A2 - A3 21/01/20 vs 1 : 6 2 3
14 14:00 - 15:00 5 A3 - A1 21/01/20 vs 1 : 2 3 3
17 15:00 - 16:00 5 A4 - A2 21/01/20 vs 3 : 4 8 2
25 09:00 - 10:00 5 A1 - A2 22/01/20 vs 5 : 1 3 3
28 10:00 - 11:00 5 A4 - A3 22/01/20 vs 2 : 3 3 3

Pl.
1. ASHDOD DOLPHINS 11 : 2
2. UNITED DC 10 : 5
3. ZEBRE CHARLEROI 6 : 14
4. SIFKG SLOBODA 5 : 11

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls
3 -6 0 13

3 1 0 2
0

W D L Goals GD Points F

-8 3

8
3 2 0 1 6 9

7
3 0

RESULTS | 21 - 22 JANUARY 2020

  GROUP A GROUP STAGE "A"

Club Club Result Fouls

TABLE

SIFKG SLOBODA ZEBRE CHARLEROI

ASHDOD DOLPHINS SIFKG SLOBODA
ZEBRE CHARLEROI UNITED DC

UNITED DC ASHDOD DOLPHINS

ASHDOD DOLPHINS ZEBRE CHARLEROI
SIFKG SLOBODA UNITED DC

  GROUP A P
3 3 0 0 9

5
9

P: Played  W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose
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1. GSS POTENZA
2. ULDUZ FC Venus Match: 5. Sports Hall Pala Parona Start: 11:00 End: 18:00
3. IK VIKING Play time: 2 x 20 min.
4. CDS GRANADA Via Papa Giovanni XXIII 13 - 27020 Parona PV Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs

7 11:00 - 12:00 5 B1 - B4 21/01/20 vs 4 : 0 2 4
10 12:00 - 13:00 5 B2 - B3 21/01/20 vs 5 : 6 4 2
20 16:00 - 17:00 5 B3 - B1 21/01/20 vs 0 : 9 5 3
23 17:00 - 18:00 5 B4 - B2 21/01/20 vs 5 : 0 1 7
31 11:00 - 12:00 5 B1 - B2 22/01/20 vs 9 : 2 5 1
34 12:00 - 13:00 5 B4 - B3 22/01/20 vs 2 : 2 5 9

Pl.
1. GSS POTENZA 22 : 2
2. CDS GRANADA 7 : 6
3. IK VIKING 8 : 16
4. ULDUZ FC 7 : 20

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls

16
12

1 4
4

GSS POTENZA ULDUZ FC
CDS GRANADA IK VIKING

  GROUP B

-8
1 1

TABLE

3 3
P W D L Goals GD Points F

Club Result

0 0

CDS GRANADA
ULDUZ FC

1

P: Played  W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose

GROUP STAGE "B"

Club

RESULTS | 21 - 22 JANUARY 2020

CDS GRANADA ULDUZ FC

  GROUP B
20

Fouls

10

0
3 1 1

1

3 0 0 3 -13

3

GSS POTENZA
IK VIKING

GSS POTENZA

9 10

IK VIKING
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1. HAIFA DSC
2. CSSM PARIS Venus Match: 6. Sports Hall Pala Cassolnovo Start: 09:00 End: 16:00
3. SSC BUDAPEST Play time: 2 x 20 min.
4. SDG KRAGUJEVAC Via Carlo Alberto, 168, 27023 Cassolnovo PV Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs

2 09:00 - 10:00 6 C1 - C4 21/01/20 vs 6 : 1 6 4
5 10:00 - 11:00 6 C2 - C3 21/01/20 vs 9 : 1 3 5
15 14:00 - 15:00 6 C3 - C1 21/01/20 vs 1 : 3 4 4
18 15:00 - 16:00 6 C4 - C2 21/01/20 vs 3 : 2 5 1
26 09:00 - 10:00 6 C1 - C2 22/01/20 vs 3 : 4 3 5
29 10:00 - 11:00 6 C4 - C3 22/01/20 vs 5 : 2 3 3

Pl.
1. CSSM PARIS 15 : 7
2. HAIFA DSC 12 : 6
3. SDG KRAGUJEVAC 9 : 10
4. SSC BUDAPEST 4 : 17

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls

Club POINTS GOALS GD
HAIFA DSC vs SDG KRAGUJEVAC 6 1 1 HAIFA DSC 3 9-5 4

SDG KRAGUJEVAC vs CSSM PARIS 3 2 2 CSSM PARIS 3 6-6 0
HAIFA DSC vs CSSM PARIS 3 4 3 SDG KRAGUJEVAC 3 4-8 -4

Club

3 0

61

F

2
3 -13 0

P: Played  W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose

60

  GROUP C

12

  GROUP C P W D L Goals

6

Points

1 -1

Club

SSC BUDAPEST

SDG KRAGUJEVAC CSSM PARIS
SSC BUDAPEST

GROUP STAGE "C"

Club Result Fouls

2 0 1 8
0

Results

CSSM PARISHAIFA DSC

HAIFA DSC SDG KRAGUJEVAC
CSSM PARIS

HAIFA DSC

RESULTS | 21 - 22 JANUARY 2020

GD

3
12

SDG KRAGUJEVAC SSC BUDAPEST

TABLE

2

0

6 9
3 13
3
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1. CDS HUELVA
2. BARNET DFC Venus Match: 6. Sports Hall Pala Cassolnovo Start: 11:00 End: 18:00
3. A.P. SURDOS Play time: 2 x 20 min.
4. ESS VITRY Via Carlo Alberto, 168, 27023 Cassolnovo PV Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs

8 11:00 - 12:00 6 D1 - D4 21/01/20 vs 6 : 0 5 3
11 12:00 - 13:00 6 D2 - D3 21/01/20 vs 3 : 5 1 5
21 16:00 - 17:00 6 D3 - D1 21/01/20 vs 2 : 3 3 3
24 17:00 - 18:00 6 D4 - D2 21/01/20 vs 8 : 8 6 4
32 11:00 - 12:00 6 D1 - D2 22/01/20 vs 1 : 3 3 3
35 12:00 - 13:00 6 D4 - D3 22/01/20 vs 3 : 2 1 7

Pl.
1. CDS HUELVA 10 : 5
2. BARNET DFC 14 : 14
3. ESS VITRY 11 : 16
4. A.P. SURDOS 9 : 9

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls

6
3 1 1 1 0 84
3 1 1 1 -5 4

  GROUP D

2 0 1 5
F

3

ESS VITRY A.P. SURDOS

TABLE

  GROUP D

GROUP STAGE "D"

Club Club Result Fouls

RESULTS | 21 - 22 JANUARY 2020

CDS HUELVA BARNET DFC

A.P. SURDOS CDS HUELVA
ESS VITRY BARNET DFC

CDS HUELVA ESS VITRY
BARNET DFC A.P. SURDOS

10
3

D: Draw  L: Lose
0 2 1503 1

P W D L Goals GD Points
11

P: Played  W: Win  
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1. GSV KARLSRUHE
2. SSK VITKOVICE Venus Match: 3 - 4 Sports Hall Pala Bonomi Start: 09:00 End: 15:00
3. GLASGOW DAFC Play time: 2 x 20 min.
4. IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Viale della Libertà,36 - 27029 Vigevano PV Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs

3 09:00 - 10:00 4 E1 - E4 21/01/20 vs 4 : 2 6 3
6 10:00 - 11:00 4 E2 - E3 21/01/20 vs 1 : 3 5 5
13 13:00 - 14:00 4 E3 - E1 21/01/20 vs 1 : 3 3 4
16 14:00 - 15:00 3 E4 - E2 21/01/20 vs 5 : 4 4 7
27 09:00 - 10:00 4 E1 - E2 22/01/20 vs 5 : 0 5 7
30 10:00 - 11:00 4 E4 - E3 22/01/20 vs 6 : 0 4 7

Pl.
1. GSV KARLSRUHE 12 : 3
2. IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM 13 : 8
3. GLASGOW DAFC 4 : 10
4. SSK VITKOVICE 5 : 13

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls
3 0 0 3 -8 0 19

P: Played  W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose

GLASGOW DAFC

3 3 0 0 9 9 15

GLASGOW DAFC

TABLE

  GROUP E P GD Points F

GLASGOW DAFC GSV KARLSRUHE
IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM SSK VITKOVICE

GSV KARLSRUHE IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM
SSK VITKOVICE

2 -6 3 15

W D L Goals

3 2 0 1 5

RESULTS | 21 - 22 JANUARY 2020

  GROUP E GROUP STAGE "E"

Club Club Result Fouls

GSV KARLSRUHE SSK VITKOVICE
IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

6 11
3 1 0
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1. IK SURD GOTHENBURG
2. UKS BAGRY KRAKOW Venus Match: 3 - 4 Sports Hall Pala Bonomi Start: 11:00 End: 17:00
3. CSST TIMISOARA Play time: 2 x 20 min.
4. FKG SOFIA Viale della Libertà,36 - 27029 Vigevano PV Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs

9 11:00 - 12:00 4 F1 - F4 21/01/20 vs 0 : 3 4 3
12 12:00 - 13:00 4 F2 - F3 21/01/20 vs 0 : 4 1 2
19 15:00 - 16:00 3 F3 - F1 21/01/20 vs 2 : 6 5 1
22 16:00 - 17:00 3 F4 - F2 21/01/20 vs 10 : 1 0 0
33 11:00 - 12:00 4 F1 - F2 22/01/20 vs 10 : 1 3 3
36 12:00 - 13:00 4 F4 - F3 22/01/20 vs 1 : 1 1 2

Pl.
1. FKG SOFIA 14 : 2
2. IK SURD GOTHENBURG 16 : 6
3. CSST TIMISOARA 7 : 7
4. UKS BAGRY KRAKOW 2 : 24

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls
-22 0 4

P: Played  W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose

3 1 1 1 0 4 9
3 0 0 3

3 2 1 0 12 7 4
3 2 0 1 10 6 8

TABLE

  GROUP F P W D L Goals GD Points F

RESULTS | 21 - 22 JANUARY 2020

  GROUP F GROUP STAGE "F"

Club Club Result Fouls

FKG SOFIA CSST TIMISOARA

IK SURD GOTHENBURG FKG SOFIA
UKS BAGRY KRAKOW CSST TIMISOARA

CSST TIMISOARA IK SURD GOTHENBURG
FKG SOFIA UKS BAGRY KRAKOW

IK SURD GOTHENBURG UKS BAGRY KRAKOW
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- Semifinals | Final 3/4 | Final 1/2 1. Sports Hall Pala Arena 2	x	20min.						*	Penalty:						Penalties	if	score	level.						Break	Time:	5	min.
- Eight Finals | Quarterfinals | Semifinals 5. Sports Hall Pala Parona 2	x	20min.						*	Penalty:						Penalties	if	score	level.						Break	Time:	5	min.
- Eight Finals | 6. Sports Hall Pala Cassolnovo 2	x	20min.						*	Penalty:						Penalties	if	score	level.						Break	Time:	5	min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
37 15:00 - 16:00 5 2.A - 2.C 22/01/19 vs 4 : 2 - - 9 6
38 15:00 - 16:00 1 1.C - 3.ABF 22/01/19 vs 7 : 1 - - 8 7
41 16:00 - 17:00 5 1.D - 3.BEF 22/01/19 vs 8 : 0 - - 4 3
42 16:00 - 17:00 1 1.E - 2.D 22/01/19 vs 1 : 1 2 3 3 6
45 16:00 - 17:00 6 1.B - 3.ACD 22/01/19 vs 6 : 4 - - 4 4
46 17:00 - 18:00 5 1.A -3.CDE 22/01/19 vs 10 : 3 - - 7 7
47 17:00 - 18:00 6 2.E - 2.F 22/01/19 vs 3 : 5 - - 5 4
48 18:00 - 19:00 5 1.F - 2.B 22/01/19 vs 3 : 2 - - 4 10

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
49 10:00 - 12:00 5 W37 - W41 23/01/20 vs 4 : 4 2 3 2 3
50 12:00 - 14:00 5 W45 - W47 23/01/20 vs 7 : 1 - - 2 3
51 14:00 - 16:00 5 W38 - W42 23/01/20 vs 6 : 4 - - 7 4
56 16:00 - 18:00 5 W46 - W48 23/01/20 vs 11 : 4 - - 7 3

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
65 14:00 - 16:00 1 W49 - W51 24/01/20 vs 9 : 0 - - 4 9
66 16:00 - 18:00 1 W50 - W56 24/01/20 vs 6 : 6 6 5 11 8

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
79 12:00 - 14:00 1 L65 - L66 25/01/20 vs 1 : 17 - - 11 7

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
80 16:00 - 18:00 1 W65 - W66 25/01/20 vs 3 : 5 - - 8 6

24 JANUARY SEMIFINALS RESULTS

25 JANUARY FINAL 3/4 RESULTS

25 JANUARY FINAL 1/2 RESULTS

Result Penalties Fouls
CDS HUELVA

Club Club

CDS HUELVA GSS POTENZA

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls
UNITED DC CSSM PARIS
HAIFA DSC IK VIKING

CDS HUELVA CSST TIMISOARA
GSV KARLSRUHE BARNET DFC

Penalties Fouls

GSS POTENZA SDG KRAGUJEVAC

HAIFA DSC

Fouls

22 JANUARY RESULTSEIGHT FINALS

ASHDOD DOLPHINS
Club Club Result

RESULTS | 22 - 23 - 24 - 25 JANUARY 2020

Penalties

IK SURD GOTHENBURG
FKG SOFIA CDS GRANADA

Club Club Result

Club Club Result

GSS POTENZA ASHDOD DOLPHINS

Penalties
UNITED DC CDS HUELVA

FKG SOFIA

GSS POTENZA IK SURD GOTHENBURG
HAIFA DSC

HAIFA DSC

BARNET DFC
ASHDOD DOLPHINS

23 JANUARY QUARTERFINALS RESULTS

ESS VITRY
IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

ASHDOD DOLPHINS

Fouls
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- Placement Matches 5 - 8 | 7/8 | 5/6 7 - 8 Sports Hall Stuttura Santa Maria Via Santa Maria,80 - 27029 Vigevano (PV)

2 x 20min.      * Penalty:      Penalties if score level.      Break Time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
67 14:00 - 15:00 7 L49 - L51 24/01/20 vs 4 : 3 - - 2 2
68 14:00 - 15:00 8 L50 - L56 24/01/20 vs 2 : 2 3 2 4 1

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
77 19:00 - 20:00 7 L67 - L68 24/01/20 vs 1 : 4 - - 4 0

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
78 19:00 - 20:00 8 W67 - W68 24/01/20 vs 2 : 2 3 1 2 3UNITED DC IK SURD GOTHENBURG

BARNET DFC FKG SOFIA

24 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  5/6 RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

UNITED DC BARNET DFC
IK SURD GOTHENBURG FKG SOFIA

24 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  7/8 RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

RESULTS| 24 JANUARY 2020

24 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES 5 - 8 RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls
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- Placement Matches   9-16 | 13-16 | 9-12 7 - 8 Sports Hall Stuttura Santa Maria Via Santa Maria,80 - 27029 Vigevano (PV)

- Placement Matches  15/16 | 13/14 | 11/12 | 9/10 2 x 20min.      * Penalty:      Penalties if score level.      Break Time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
52 14:00 - 15:00 7 L37 - L41 23/01/20 vs 5 : 3 - - 2 7
53 14:00 - 15:00 8 L45 - L47 23/01/20 vs 2 : 2 1 3 4 3
54 15:00 - 16:00 7 L38 - L42 23/01/20 vs 1 : 9 - - 2 1
55 15:00 - 16:00 8 L46 - L48 23/01/20 vs 4 : 7 - - 5 2

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
61 18:00 - 19:00 7 L52 - L54 23/01/20 vs 8 : 1 - - 4 6
62 18:00 - 19:00 8 L53 - L55 23/01/20 vs 3 : 6 - - 2 3

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
63 19:00 - 20:00 7 W52 - W54 23/01/20 vs 4 : 1 - - 2 2
64 19:00 - 20:00 8 W53 - W55 23/01/20 vs 2 : 2 2 3 4 0

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
73 17:00 - 18:00 8 L61 - L62 24/01/20 vs 1 : 3 - - 2 2

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
74 17:00 - 18:00 7 W61 - W62 24/01/20 vs 5 : 5 3 1 4 4

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
75 18:00 - 19:00 7 L63 - L64 24/01/20 vs 3 : 2 - - 1 1

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
76 18:00 - 19:00 8 W63 - W64 24/01/20 vs 9 : 1 - - 3 5

CSST TIMISOARA ESS VITRY

IK VIKING SDG KRAGUJEVAC

24 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  13/14 RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

CSST TIMISOARA IK VIKING
SDG KRAGUJEVAC ESS VITRY

24 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  15/16 RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM CDS GRANADA

23 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  9 - 12 RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

CSSM PARIS GSV KARLSRUHE

IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM
IK VIKING GSV KARLSRUHE

ESS VITRY CDS GRANADA

23 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  13 - 16 RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

SDG KRAGUJEVAC

23 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  9 - 16 RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

RESULTS | 23 - 24 JANUARY 2020

CSSM PARIS CSST TIMISOARA

Fouls
CSSM PARIS CDS GRANADA

Penalties

Penalties

Fouls
GSV KARLSRUHE IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

24 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  11/12 RESULTS
Club Club Result

24 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  9/10 RESULTS
Club Club Result
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- Placement Matches 17 - 24 1. - 2. Sports Hall Pala Arena 2 x 20min.      * Penalty:      Penalties if score level.      Break Time: 5 min.

- Placement Macthes 21-24 | 17-20 | 23/24 | 21/22 | 19/20 | 17/18 7 - 8 Sports Hall Struttura Santa Maria 2 x 20min.      * Penalty:      Penalties if score level.      Break Time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
39 19:00 - 20:00 7 3.BEF - 4.A 22/01/20 vs 7 : 0 - - 5 6
40 15:00  - 16:00 2 4.B - 4.F 22/01/20 vs 9 : 8 - - 6 1
43 19:00 - 20:00 8 4.C - 4.D 22/01/20 vs 5 : 2 - - 1 4
44 16:00 - 17:00 2 3.ACD - 4.E 22/01/20 vs 3 : 2 - - 3 6

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
57 16:00 - 17:00 7 L39 - L43 23/01/20 vs 3 : 3 1 3 4 6
58 16:00 - 17:00 8 L40 - L44 23/01/20 vs 1 : 6 - - 0 3

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
59 17:00 - 18:00 7 W39 - W43 23/01/20 vs 2 : 2 0 1 4 1
60 17:00 - 18:00 8 W40 - W44 23/01/20 vs 4 : 3 - - 5 2

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
69 15:00  - 16:00 7 L57 - L58 24/01/20 vs 8 : 5 - - 4 2

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
70 15:00  - 16:00 8 W57 - W58 24/01/20 vs 5 : 3 - - 1 5

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
71 16:00 - 17:00 7 L59 - L60 24/01/20 vs 7 : 3 - - 6 0

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
72 16:00 - 17:00 8 W59 - W60 24/01/20 vs 6 : 4 - - 5 1

A.P. SURDOS SSK VITKOVICE

GLASGOW DAFC SSC BUDAPEST
ULDUZ FC ZEBRE CHARLEROI

RESULTS

SSC BUDAPEST ULDUZ FC

GLASGOW DAFC ZEBRE CHARLEROI

24 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  17/18 RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

SIFKG SLOBODA UKS BAGRY KRAKOW

24 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  21/22 RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

Result Penalties Fouls

UKS BAGRY KRAKOW SSK VITKOVICE

23 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  17 - 20 RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

RESULTS
Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

SIFKG SLOBODA A.P. SURDOS

24 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  23/24 RESULTS

GLASGOW DAFC
UKS BAGRY KRAKOW

SSC BUDAPEST A.P. SURDOS
ZEBRE CHARLEROI SSK VITKOVICE

SIFKG SLOBODA
ULDUZ FC

23 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  21 - 24

Club Club

24 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  19/20

22 JANUARY PLACEMENT MATCHES  17 - 24 RESULTS
Club Result Penalties Fouls

RESULTS | 22 - 23 - 24 JANUARY 2020

Club
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PLACE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Jacobus Antonius CASTELIJNS                             
(GSS POTENZA) 16

TOP FIVE PLAYERS

UKS BAGRY KRAKOW

Yair ELMAYKES (ASHDOD DOLPHINS)

BEST COACH

FAIR PLAY

 Emilio Jose PENALVER JESUS                        
(GSS POTENZA)

BEST GOALKEEPER

BEST PLAYER 
David  SUSIAC HERNANDEZ                                  

(GSS POTENZA)

Amadeus LANTZ                                                  
(IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM)

BEST YOUNG PLAYER

TOP SCORER

Emilio Jose PENALVER JESUS  (GSS POTENZA)
Abraham SANCHEZ MARTINEZ  (CDS HUELVA)
David SUSIAC HERNANDEZ  (GSS POTENZA)

Nikolai VORONIN  (ASHDOD DOLPHINS)
Jacobus Antonius CASTELIJNS  (GSS POTENZA)

SIFKG SLOBODA
UKS BAGRY KRAKOW

ZEBRE CHARLEROI

 goals

AWARDS

SSK VITKOVICE

FINAL PLACEMENT

CSSM PARIS
CDS GRANADA

GSV KARLSRUHE
IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

CSST TIMISOARA
ESS VITRY

SDG KRAGUJEVAC

CLUB
GSS POTENZA

HAIFA DSC
UNITED DC

ULDUZ FC

IK SURD GOTHENBURG
FKG SOFIA

A.P. SURDOS

SSC BUDAPEST

GLASGOW DAFC

BARNET DFC

IK VIKING

CDS HUELVA
ASHDOD DOLPHINS

AWARDS
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1

	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 GOALS
Jacobus	Antonius	CASTELIJNS G.S.C.S.	POTENZA	 16	
Nikolai	VORONIN ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 15	
Nikolay	AFANASYEV HAIFA	D.S.C.	 13	
Iskandar	KAKHRAMONOV ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 10	
Tsuzoshi	KAMAZUKA UNITED	DEAF	CLUB	 10	
Mostafa	HEYDARIBONDARABADI C.D.S.	HUELVA	 10	
Jakus	Krzysztof	FERDYNUS I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 8	
Joel	Zouzoua	BOUCAUD E.S.S.	VITRY	 8	
Aliakbar	AHMADVAND C.D.S.	HUELVA	 8	
Antonio	Giuseppe	CASCINO G.S.C.S.	POTENZA	 8	
Chen	BARGAD ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 7	
Mihajlo	MARKOVIC S.D.G.	KRAGUJEVAC	 7	
Jamie	CLARKE BARNET	D.F.C.	 7	
Nikolay	IVANOV F.K.G.	SOFIA	 7	
John	ATKINSON BARNET	D.F.C.	 6	
Orazio	Zisa G.S.C.S.	POTENZA	 5	
Albert	BOKLUND I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 5	
Vincenzo	DI	CARLO G.S.C.S.	POTENZA	 5	
Plamen	PETKOV F.K.G.	SOFIA	 5	
Abraham	SANCHEZ	MARTINEZ C.D.S.	HUELVA	 5	
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TOP	SCORER
RANKING

2

	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 GOALS
Nabil	TEBIBEL I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 4	
Adam	NEVERLAND I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 4	
Stefan	MILOJEVIC G.S.V.	KARLSRUHE	 4	
Denis	KIRICHUK ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 4	
Seyedesmaeil	DEJEH C.D.S.	HUELVA	 4	
Ervin	SAKIRI C.S.S.T.	TIMISOARA	 4	
Meir	SAMIMI ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 3	
Jabbar	FARAJ I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 3	
Fabrizio	VANACORE G.S.C.S.	POTENZA	 3	
Nassor	SALIM I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 3	
Dertil	RAMADANOVIC I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 3	
Rafaelli	KUZEHGARAN C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 3	
Alberto	AJETAJ UNITED	DEAF	CLUB	 3	
Tiago	FARIAS ASSOCIAÇÃO	PORTUGUESA	DE	SURDOS	 3	
Hugo	PASSOS ASSOCIAÇÃO	PORTUGUESA	DE	SURDOS	 3	
Diogo	PEREIRA ASSOCIAÇÃO	PORTUGUESA	DE	SURDOS	 3	
Muhamed	ABU	AJAJ ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 3	
Vladislav	ZORIN ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 3	
Robin	BAYER G.S.V.	KARLSRUHE	 3	
David	SUSIAC	HERNANDEZ G.S.C.S.	POTENZA	 3	
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TOP	SCORER
RANKING

3

	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 GOALS
Oleg	BAKLANOV ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 3	
Philip	John	DOLAN GLASGOW	D.A.F.C.	 3	
Evgeni	AVDONIN HAIFA	D.S.C.	 3	
Hiroshi	MATSUMOTO UNITED	DEAF	CLUB	 3	
Frederik	RASMUSSEN I.K.	VIKING	 3	
Nikoloz	MAMISASHVLI HAIFA	D.S.C.	 3	
Hristo	SAPAREVSKI F.K.G.	SOFIA	 3	
Jonathan	MACHU C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 3	
Teddy	WEBER C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 3	
Antonio	LARA	MARTINEZ C.D.S.	GRANADA	 3	
Sergey	EVSTRATENKO HAIFA	D.S.C.	 2	
Eran	BITON ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 2	
Dino	SCAGLIONE G.S.C.S.	POTENZA	 2	
Babak	MIRZAYEV ULDUZ	F.C.	 2	
Ondrej	VODICKA S.S.K.	VITKOVICE	 2	
Kevin	Alejandro	GONZALEZ	VILLAR C.D.S.	HUELVA	 2	
Rylan	CASEY BARNET	D.F.C.	 2	
Joffrey	TAVARES C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 2	
Mirko	Vukic G.S.C.S.	POTENZA	 2	
Haladji-Fa	SOUMARE C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 2	
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TOP	SCORER
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	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 GOALS
Giovanni	KUZEHGARAN C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 2	
Arnoldas	RIMKEVICIUS C.D.S.	GRANADA	 2	
Shay	HAJAJ ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 2	
Rachid	ES'SAOUDY ZEBRE	CHARLEROI	 2	
Simic	NEMANJA S.D.G.	KRAGUJEVAC	 2	
Tural	MUKHTAROV ULDUZ	F.C.	 2	
Kevin	BAYER G.S.V.	KARLSRUHE	 2	
Attila	NEMES S.S.C.	BUDAPEST	 2	
Nicola	D'ONOFRIO S.I.F.K.G.	SLOBODA	 2	
Aleksandar	ALIC S.D.G.	KRAGUJEVAC	 2	
Sven	VERSTRAETE I.K.	VIKING	 2	
Avraham	Uriel	YONA HAIFA	D.S.C.	 2	
Vladimir	STANCHEV F.K.G.	SOFIA	 2	
Plamen	SIMEONOV F.K.G.	SOFIA	 2	
Teodor	YORDANOV F.K.G.	SOFIA	 2	
Marc-Alain	REIS E.S.S.	VITRY	 2	
Moussa	SYLLA E.S.S.	VITRY	 2	
David	VAN	ASCCHE C.D.S.	HUELVA	 2	
Arton	KRASNICI UNITED	DEAF	CLUB	 1	
Salvatore	BILGINI G.S.C.S.	POTENZA	 1	
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TOP	SCORER
RANKING
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	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 GOALS
Fuad	KISHIYEV ULDUZ	F.C.	 1	
Tomas	GAJDOSIK S.S.K.	VITKOVICE	 1	
Gulali	BAHSHIYEV ULDUZ	F.C.	 1	
Jakub	BAJER S.S.K.	VITKOVICE	 1	
Oscar	CAMPILLO	GARCIA C.D.S.	HUELVA	 1	
Adrian	CUERVO	BENAQUE G.S.C.S.	POTENZA	 1	
Mitchell	PRICE BARNET	D.F.C.	 1	
Adam	BREEZE BARNET	D.F.C.	 1	
Stuart	CAMERON GLASGOW	D.A.F.C.	 1	
Boubacar	KOITA C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 1	
Aleksandar	SKOVIN I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 1	
Filip	GALAZKA U.K.S.	BAGRY	KRAKOW	 1	
Amadeus	LANTZ I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	
Anton	LINDBERG-NYBERG I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	
Nourredine	OUARAB C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 1	
Roberto	GARRIDO-NOMBELA G.S.V.	KARLSRUHE	 1	
Gauthier	JAMBLIENNE	DE	MEUX ZEBRE	CHARLEROI	 1	
Nikola	RADOJICIC S.D.G.	KRAGUJEVAC	 1	
Said	TALIBZADE ULDUZ	F.C.	 1	
Domenico	DE	MARCO G.S.V.	KARLSRUHE	 1	
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TOP	SCORER
RANKING
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	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 GOALS
Alexander	NEVERLAND I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 1	
Ali	ATTAR I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 1	
Mikhail	ZANEGIN HAIFA	D.S.C.	 1	
Patrik	ANDERSSON I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 1	
Davod	JARCHLOU ZEBRE	CHARLEROI	 1	
Danny	BEKAERT I.K.	VIKING	 1	
Rhyan	EVANS	 BARNET	D.F.C.	 1	
Takehide	SHITARA UNITED	DEAF	CLUB	 1	
Xavier	MARSUS ZEBRE	CHARLEROI	 1	
Tamas	TELEK S.S.C.	BUDAPEST	 1	
Satulla	ALIMI S.I.F.K.G.	SLOBODA	 1	
Davor	TALESKI S.I.F.K.G.	SLOBODA	 1	
Danijel	NIKOLIC S.D.G.	KRAGUJEVAC	 1	
Yohan	MARCELINO I.K.	VIKING	 1	
Camil	SULJIC I.K.	VIKING	 1	
Vincent	THOMAS I.K.	VIKING	 1	
Pa	CEESAY I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	
Oliver	RASINAHO I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	
Ilia	RUHANA HAIFA	D.S.C.	 1	
Joshua	Fuener G.S.V.	KARLSRUHE	 1	
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TOP	SCORER
RANKING
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	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 GOALS
Nico	KNAPPE G.S.V.	KARLSRUHE	 1	
Romain	DELHAYE E.S.S.	VITRY	 1	
Ali	MAHIOUS E.S.S.	VITRY	 1	
Edwin	AVILA	DUQUE ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 1	
Antonio	Miguel	POZO	JIMENEZ C.D.S.	HUELVA	 1	
Marco	Antonio	VELEZ	HUETE C.D.S.	GRANADA	 1	
Jose	Antonio	FERNANDEZ	MARTINEZ C.D.S.	GRANADA	 1	
Oscar	RODRIGUEZ	HIDALGO C.D.S.	GRANADA	 1	
Oscar	RIVAS	ILLAN C.D.S.	GRANADA	 1	
Mateusz	KANIOWSKI U.K.S.	BAGRY	KRAKOW	 1	
Sam	KITCHIN BARNET	D.F.C.	 1	
Paulian-Stefan	PREOTEASA C.S.S.T.	TIMISOARA	 1	
Ionut-Cosmin	PREOTEASA C.S.S.T.	TIMISOARA	 1	
Adrian-Alin	FIRU C.S.S.T.	TIMISOARA	 1	
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YELLOW
RANKING

1

	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 Y
Diogo	PEREIRA ASSOCIAÇÃO	PORTUGUESA	DE	SURDOS	 4	
Nabil	TEBIBEL I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 3	
Satulla	ALIMI S.I.F.K.G.	SLOBODA	 3	
Bechir	ZARROUK E.S.S.	VITRY	 3	
Issa	KOITA C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 3	
Paulian-Stefan	PREOTEASA C.S.S.T.	TIMISOARA	 3	
Ervin	SAKIRI C.S.S.T.	TIMISOARA	 2	
Fuad	KISHIYEV ULDUZ	F.C.	 2	
Agshin	JAFAROV ULDUZ	F.C.	 2	
Ondrej	VODICKA S.S.K.	VITKOVICE	 2	
Diogo	MARQUES I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 2	
Chen	BARGAD ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 2	
Iskandar	KAKHRAMONOV ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 2	
Gauthier	JAMBLIENNE	DE	MEUX ZEBRE	CHARLEROI	 2	
Philip	John	DOLAN GLASGOW	D.A.F.C.	 2	
Gary	BOYD GLASGOW	D.A.F.C.	 2	
Giovanni	KUZEHGARAN C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 2	
Nicola	D'ONOFRIO S.I.F.K.G.	SLOBODA	 2	
Vincent	THOMAS I.K.	VIKING	 2	
Vladimir	STANCHEV F.K.G.	SOFIA	 2
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YELLOW
RANKING

2

	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 Y
David	SUSIAC	HERNANDEZ GSS	POTENZA 2	
Jose	Sandalio	BENABAT	MORANO C.D.S.	HUELVA	 2
Daniel	MACE BARNET	D.F.C.	 2	
Jamie	CLARKE BARNET	D.F.C.	 2	
Nassor	SALIM I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 2	
Amadeus	LANTZ I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 2
Tim	WIDMARK I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	
Anton	LINDBERG-NYBERG I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	
Sergey	EVSTRATENKO HAIFA	D.S.C.	 1	
Nikolay	AFANASYEV HAIFA	D.S.C.	 1	
Tomer	Eliyahu	BEN-MOUHA HAIFA	D.S.C.	 1	
Tomer	DREZNER HAIFA	D.S.C.	 1	
Avraham	Uriel	YONA HAIFA	D.S.C.	 1	
Salvatore	BILGINI GSS	POTENZA 1	
Jacobus	Antonius	CASTELIJNS GSS	POTENZA 1	
Orazio	ZISA GSS	POTENZA 1	
Tomas	GAJDOSIK S.S.K.	VITKOVICE	 1	
Jaroslav	HOLAN S.S.K.	VITKOVICE	 1	
Libor	TOMKA S.S.K.	VITKOVICE	 1	
Plamen	PETKOV F.K.G.	SOFIA	 1	
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	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 Y
Irfan	YILDIZ ZEBRE	CHARLEROI	 1	
Rachid	ES'SAOUDY ZEBRE	CHARLEROI	 1	
Leonardo	BAGORDA ZEBRE	CHARLEROI	 1	
Yvan	MARSUS ZEBRE	CHARLEROI	 1	
Danijel	NIKOLIC S.D.G.	KRAGUJEVAC	 1	
Aleksandar	ALIC S.D.G.	KRAGUJEVAC	 1	
Dalibor	DORDEVIC S.D.G.	KRAGUJEVAC	 1	
Nikola	RADOJICIC S.D.G.	KRAGUJEVAC	 1	
Mihajlo	MARKOVIC S.D.G.	KRAGUJEVAC	 1	
Kevin	BAYER G.S.V.	KARLSRUHE	 1	
Yasin	CELIK G.S.V.	KARLSRUHE	 1	
Joshua	FUENER G.S.V.	KARLSRUHE	 1	
Jakus	Krzysztof	FERDYNUS I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 1	
Adam	NEVERLAND I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 1	
Dertil	RAMADANOVIC I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 1	
Aleksandar	SKOVIN I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 1	
Alexander	NEVERLAND I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 1	
Patrik	ANDERSSON I.K.	SURD	GOTHENBURG	 1	
Markus	SANDELL I.K.	VIKING	 1	
Sven	VERSTRAETE I.K.	VIKING	 1
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	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 Y
Azam	TURSUNKULAU UNITED	DEAF	CLUB	 1	
Hiroshi	MATSUMOTO UNITED	DEAF	CLUB	 1	
Tsuzoshi	KAMAZUKA UNITED	DEAF	CLUB	 1	
Vladyslav	KONYEV UNITED	DEAF	CLUB	 1	
Attila	NEMES S.S.C.	BUDAPEST	 1	
Zsolt	PFEIFER S.S.C.	BUDAPEST	 1	
Gergo	VOROS S.S.C.	BUDAPEST	 1	
Giovanni	FECAROTTA S.I.F.K.G.	SLOBODA	 1	
Davor	TALESKI S.I.F.K.G.	SLOBODA	 1	
Samir	CEHOVIC S.I.F.K.G.	SLOBODA	 1	
Craig	RATHEY GLASGOW	D.A.F.C.	 1	
Hugh	SLOAN GLASGOW	D.A.F.C.	 1	
Oliver	KERR GLASGOW	D.A.F.C.	 1	
Stuart	CAMERON GLASGOW	D.A.F.C.	 1	
Jordan	KERR GLASGOW	D.A.F.C.	 1	
Billy	YOUNG GLASGOW	D.A.F.C.	 1	
Joel	Zouzoua	BOUCAUD E.S.S.	VITRY	 1	
Ali	MAHIOUS E.S.S.	VITRY	 1	
Jonathan	MACHU C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 1	
Yacine	OUARAB C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 1	
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	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 Y
Arnoldas	RIMKEVICIUS C.D.S.	GRANADA	 1	
Pedro	Jesus	GOMEZ	ACEJO C.D.S.	GRANADA	 1	
Marco	Antonio	VELEZ	HUETE C.D.S.	GRANADA	 1	
Carlos	Manuel	RIVERO	GARCIA C.D.S.	GRANADA	 1	
Jose	Antonio	FERNANDEZ	MARTINEZ C.D.S.	GRANADA	 1	
Antonio	LARA	MARTINEZ C.D.S.	GRANADA	 1	
Pedro	LOUREIPO ASSOCIAÇÃO	PORTUGUESA	DE	SURDOS	 1	
Fabio	INACIO ASSOCIAÇÃO	PORTUGUESA	DE	SURDOS	 1	
Tiago	FARIAS ASSOCIAÇÃO	PORTUGUESA	DE	SURDOS	 1	
Ruben	FERREIRA ASSOCIAÇÃO	PORTUGUESA	DE	SURDOS	 1	
Joao	DEDEIRAS ASSOCIAÇÃO	PORTUGUESA	DE	SURDOS	 1	
Eran	BITON ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 1	
Thomas	HAFNER ASHDOD	DOLPHINS	 1	
Adrian-Alin	FIRU C.S.S.T.	TIMISOARA	 1	
Kamil	SZYMANSKI U.K.S.	BAGRY	KRAKOW	 1	
Rhyan	EVANS	 BARNET	D.F.C.	 1	
Shovkat	ASKAROV ULDUZ	F.C.	 1	
Babak	MIRZAYEV ULDUZ	F.C.	 1	
Israil	JABRAILOV ULDUZ	F.C.	 1	
Mostafa	HEYDARIBONDARABADI C.D.S.	HUELVA	 1	
Abraham	SÁNCHEZ	MARTINEZ C.D.S.	HUELVA	 1	
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DOUBLE	YELLOW	CARD
RANKING

DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
MEN	FUTSAL	VIGEVANO	2020 1

	PLAYER	 	CLUBS	 2Y
Sven	VERSTRAETE I.K.	VIKING	 1	
Israil	JABRAILOV ULDUZ	F.C.	 1	
Evgeni	AVDONIN HAIFA	D.S.C.	 1	
Mirko	SCAGLIONE S.I.F.K.G.	SLOBODA	 1	
Aliakbar	AHMADVAND C.D.S.	HUELVA	 1	
Teddy	WEBER C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 1
Tomer	Eliyahu	BEN-MOUHA HAIFA	D.S.C.	 1
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RED	CARD
RANKING

DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
MEN	FUTSAL	VIGEVANO	2020 1

	PLAYER	 	CLUBS	 RED
Nicola	D'ONOFRIO S.I.F.K.G.	SLOBODA	 1	
Billy	YOUNG GLASGOW	D.A.F.C.	 1	
Azam	TURSUNKULAU UNITED	DEAF	CLUB	 1	
Zsolt	PFEIFER S.S.C.	BUDAPEST	 1	
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MISSED	THIS	MATCH

27/01/20

Family	Name	 First	Name Club Country Cause

	BEN-MOUHA Tomer	Eliyahu HAIFA	D.S.C.	 Israel Double	yellow	cards

This	player	cannot	play	the	match	next	competition!
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DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
MEN	FUTSAL	VIGEVANO	2020

1 UKS BAGRY KRAKOW Poland 6 1 0 3 1 2 0 0 7 1,167
2 FKG SOFIA Bulgaria 7 3 0 1 4 1 0 0 12 1,714
3 ZEBRE CHARLEROI Belgium 6 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 12 2,000
4 SDG KRAGUJEVAC Serbia 7 4 5 3 4 2 0 0 20 2,857

CDS GRANADA Spain 7 4 1 5 10 0 0 0 22 3,143
CSSM PARIS France 7 3 1 5 6 2 3 0 22 3,143
ESS VITRY France 7 3 6 1 5 4 0 0 22 3,143

GSV KARLSRUHE Germany 7 6 4 5 3 2 1 0 22 3,143
IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 7 4 1 3 4 4 3 0 22 3,143

6 SSC BUDAPEST Hungary 6 5 4 3 1 5 0 0 19 3,167
UNITED DC Switzerland 7 3 3 3 9 2 2 0 24 3,429

BARNET DFC England 7 1 4 3 6 2 4 0 24 3,429
IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 7 3 4 4 5 4 1 0 24 3,429

CSST TIMISOARA Romania 7 2 5 2 7 4 0 0 24 3,429
8 IK VIKING Denmark 7 2 5 9 2 2 0 0 26 3,714
9 ULDUZ FC Azerbaijan 6 4 7 1 6 1 0 0 24 4,000

10 CDS HUELVA Spain 7 5 3 3 4 4 8 0 30 4,286
11 A.P. SURDOS Portugal 6 5 3 7 4 1 0 0 26 4,333
12 SIFKG SLOBODA North Macedonia 6 2 8 3 6 4 0 0 27 4,500
13 GSS POTENZA Italy 7 2 3 5 4 11 6 0 33 4,714
14 ASHDOD DOLPHINS Israel 6 2 3 3 7 8 7 0 37 5,286
15 SSK VITKOVICE Czech Republic 6 5 7 7 6 5 0 0 33 5,500
16 GLASGOW DAFC Scotland 6 5 3 7 5 6 6 0 36 6,000
17 HAIFA DSC Israel 7 6 4 3 8 9 11 0 48 6,857

5

7

FOULS

Place Average M3 M4 M5 M6 TOTAL FOULS M7M2 Club Country Matches M1 
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Place Club Country Matches Y 2Y R T.A.
CARDS	
POINTS

T.A.	
POINTS

TOTAL	
POINTS

Av.	
POINTS

TOTAL	
FOULS Av.	FOULS TOTAL

1 UKS	BAGRY	KRAKOW Poland 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,167 7 1,167 1,333

2 FKG	SOFIA Bulgaria 7 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 0,429 12 1,714 2,143
3 ZEBRE	CHARLEROI Belgium 6 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 1,000 12 2,000 3,000
4 SDG	KRAGUJEVAC Serbia 7 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0,714 20 2,857 3,571
5 GSV	KARLSRUHE Germany 7 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 0,429 22 3,143 3,571
6 ESS	VITRY France 7 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0,714 22 3,143 3,857
7 CDS	GRANADA Spain 7 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 0,857 22 3,143 4,000
8 BARNET	DFC England 7 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0,714 24 3,429 4,143
9 IK	SURD	GOTHENBURG Sweden 6 8 0 0 0 8 0 8 1,143 22 3,143 4,286
10 CSST	TIMISOARA Romania 7 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 0,857 24 3,429 4,286
10 SSC	BUDAPEST Hungary 7 3 0 1 0 7 0 7 1,167 19 3,167 4,333
11 UNITED	DC Switzerland 7 4 0 1 0 8 0 8 1,143 24 3,429 4,571
12 CSSM	PARIS France 7 7 1 0 0 10 0 10 1,429 22 3,143 4,571
12 IK	VIKING Denmark 7 4 1 0 0 7 0 7 1,000 26 3,714 4,714
13 IK	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM Sweden 7 9 0 0 0 9 0 9 1,286 24 3,429 4,714
14 CDS	HUELVA Spain 7 4 1 0 0 7 0 7 1,000 30 4,286 5,286
14 GSS	POTENZA Italy 7 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0,714 33 4,714 5,429
15 ULDUZ	FC Azerbaijan 6 7 1 0 0 10 0 10 1,667 24 4,000 5,667
16 A.P.	SURDOS Portugal 6 9 0 0 0 9 0 9 1,500 26 4,333 5,833
17 ASHDOD	DOLPHINS Israel 7 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 0,857 37 5,286 6,143
18 SSK	VITKOVICE Czech	Republic 6 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0,833 33 5,500 6,333
19 SIFKG	SLOBODA North	Macedonia 6 8 1 1 0 15 0 15 2,500 27 4,500 7,000
20 GLASGOW	DAFC Scotland 6 10 0 1 0 14 0 14 2,333 36 6,000 8,333
21 HAIFA	DSC Israel 7 5 2 0 0 11 0 11 1,571 48 6,857 8,429

YELLOW	CARD:	1	Point
DOUBLE	YELLOW	CARD:	3	Points
RED	CARD:	4	Points
T.A.	(TECHNICAL	AREA	-	DISMISSAL):	5	
TOTAL:	Average	Points	+	Average	Fouls 29/01/20

FAIR PLAY


	MEN-RESULTS-VIGEVANO-2020
	MEN-TOP-SCORER-VIGEVANO-2020
	MEN-YELLOW-CARDS-VIGEVANO-2020
	MEN-DOUBLE-YELLOW-CARDS-VIGEVANO-2020
	MEN-RED-CARDS-VIGEVANO-2020
	MEN-NOT-PLAY-VIGEVANO-2020
	MEN-FOULS-VIGEVANO-2020
	MEN-FAIRPLAY-VIGEVANO-2020

